



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SCY 3838M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BUMPER	BUCKLED	1,123.50	579.50
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER @\$56.30	N/S DISTORTED	112.60	56.30
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOWER	DENTED / CUT	328.00	240.00
1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM "HONDA"	NECESSARY	86.00	86.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH	CUT	215.00	75.00
2	HEAD LAMP TOP EYE LID LH/RH @\$86.00	SERVICEABLE	172.00	-
2	HEAD LAMP LH/RH @\$1896.00	MTG CRACKED	3,792.00	2,715.80
2	HEAD LAMP BRACKET @\$55.80	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	111.60	-
1	FRONT FENDER LH	BUCKLED	653.00	560.00
1	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL INDICATOR LH	CRACKED	186.00	186.00
1	BONNET (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	-
1	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	BENT	456.50	394.80
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	745.10	-
1	CONDENSER	BENT	729.80	729.80
1	BOOTLID	BENT	987.30	594.60
1	BOOTLID LOGO "HONDA"	NECESSARY	89.10	89.10
1	BOOTLID MOULDING	MTG CRACKED	356.00	298.60
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "CIVIC"	NECESSARY	65.30	65.30
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "VTEC"	NECESSARY	65.30	65.30
2	BOOTLID REFLECTOR LH	SERVICEABLE	378.00	-
2	BOOTLID HINGES RH/LH @\$78.40	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	156.80	-
2	BOOTLID HINGES COVER @\$65.30	SERVICEABLE	130.60	-
1	BOOTLID LOCK	DENTED	198.10	198.10
1	REAR BUMPER TYPE R	BENT	1,002.80	1,002.80
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER DISUSER	BENT	345.80	345.80
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKETS RH/LH @\$65.20	N/S CRACKED	130.40	65.20
1	REAR FENDER LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	899.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/AIS22000803/Kvf3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR FENDER RH (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	-
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	DEFORMED	456.00	296.20
1	TAIL LAMP LH	CRACKED	651.00	405.00
1	TAIL LAMP POCKET PANEL LH	BENT	176.00	176.00
1	KEY REMOTE SENSOR	DENTED	102.00	102.00
1	REAR END PANEL	BENT	478.20	371.20
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DISTORTED / CUT	156.00	156.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	BENT / BUCKLED	1,132.60	990.10
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOW PIN PANEL	BENT	112.50	112.50
1	REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL LH	BENT	168.00	168.00
1	REAR CHASSIS EXTENDER X 1 SET LH	BENT	396.00	396.00
1	REAR EXHAUST HOOK	SERVICEABLE	56.20	-
1	REAR EXHAUST HOOK RUBBER	SERVICEABLE	35.40	-
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP CUSHION COVER	DEFORMED	439.70	439.70
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL BOX GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	512.30	-
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER LH	BENT	1,982.30	599.60
2	EXHAUST HET SHIELD REAR LH/RH @\$91.00	DISTORTED / DENTED	182.00	182.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-4,110.36	-2,548.46
			16,441.44	10,193.84
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (50%)(SN)	DISTORTED / DENTED	236.20	118.10
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-47.24	-
			188.96	118.10
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
2	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DENTED	320.00	200.00
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE TOP TYRE R (SN)	CRACKED	980.30	820.00
			1,500.30	1,220.00

Report Ref No. CS/AIS22000803/Kvf3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING FOR REPLACE AND REPAIR AFFECTED PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF HEAD LAMP BRACKET,BONNET,FRONT SUPPORT PANEL,BOOTLID HINGES RH/LH,REAR FENDER LH AND REAR FENDER RH.		3,600.00	2,000.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS.		2,200.00	2,000.00
	WIRING CHARGES.		100.00	40.00
	RE-ALIGNMENT OF FRONT CHASSIS.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	RE-ALIGNMENT OF REAR CHASSIS.		300.00	250.00
	R/R REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
	AIRCON GAS.		80.00	80.00
	APPLY UNDERCOATING TO ABOVE AFFECTED AREAS.		300.00	120.00
	R/R REAR PASSENGER SEAT & AFFECTED AREA TO FACILITATE HOT WORK.		500.00	120.00
			7,580.00	4,610.00
	GRAND TOTAL		25,710.70	16,141.94
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			12,900.00

Report Ref No. CS/AIS22000803/Kvf3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.